
Report run on: January 29, 2024 9:43 AM   

Officer Activity JONES COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
GA0840000Case Assigned Officer   

Activity from 07/16/2013 to 07/18/2016 
Group by Officer Name (All Entries)
Officer Name: %%THOMPSON%%
Badge No: 
Arresting Agency: JSCS Page 1 of 2

Incidents

Incidents

Incidents

Incidents

0

266

3

0

Domestic Incidents

Domestic Incidents

Domestic Incidents

Domestic Incidents

0

11

0

0

Domestic Incidents Cleared

Domestic Incidents Cleared

Domestic Incidents Cleared

Domestic Incidents Cleared

0

10

0

0

Incidents Cleared

Incidents Cleared

Incidents Cleared

Incidents Cleared

Non-Reportable Incidents

Non-Reportable Incidents

Non-Reportable Incidents

Non-Reportable Incidents

0

423

0

0

Non-Reportable Incidents Cleared

Non-Reportable Incidents Cleared

Non-Reportable Incidents Cleared

Non-Reportable Incidents Cleared

0

400

0

0

Warrants Served

Warrants Served

Warrants Served

Warrants Served

155

0

0

0

0

202

2

0

Arrests

Arrests

Arrests

Arrests

0

187

0

0

566 - M. THOMPSON

566 - MICHAEL THOMPSON

566 - MIKE THOMPSON

566 - THOMPSON, MICHAEL

Warrants Attempts

Warrants Attempts

Warrants Attempts

Warrants Attempts

0

0

0

0

Tickets Issued

Tickets Issued

Tickets Issued

Tickets Issued

0

203

0

0

Civil Papers Served

Civil Papers Served

Civil Papers Served

Civil Papers Served

0

26

0

0

Subpoenas Served

Subpoenas Served

Subpoenas Served

Subpoenas Served

0

8

0

0

Accidents Reported

Accidents Reported

Accidents Reported

Accidents Reported

0

80

0

0

Civil Papers Attempts

Civil Papers Attempts

Civil Papers Attempts

Civil Papers Attempts

0

34

0

0

Officer Dispatched

Officer Dispatched

Officer Dispatched

Officer Dispatched

0

0

0

54

Tickets - Warnings Issued

Tickets - Warnings Issued

Tickets - Warnings Issued

Tickets - Warnings Issued

0

6

0

0

Investigator Assigned

Investigator Assigned

Investigator Assigned

Investigator Assigned

0

0

0

0



Report run on: January 29, 2024 9:43 AM   

Officer Activity JONES COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
GA0840000Case Assigned Officer   

Activity from 07/16/2013 to 07/18/2016 
Group by Officer Name (All Entries)
Officer Name: %%THOMPSON%%
Badge No: 
Arresting Agency: JSCS Page 2 of 2

Incidents 269

Domestic Incidents 11
Domestic Incidents Cleared 10

Incidents Cleared

Non-Reportable Incidents 423
Non-Reportable Incidents Cleared 400

Warrants Served 155
204

Arrests 187

Total Activities

Warrants Attempts 0

Tickets Issued 203

Civil Papers Served 26
Subpoenas Served 8
Accidents Reported 80

Civil Papers Attempts 34

Officer Dispatched 54 Tickets - Warnings Issued 6
Investigator Assigned 0


