# Officer Activity Case Assigned Officer

Arresting Agency: JSCS

### JONES COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

GA0840000

Group by Officer Name (All Entries)
Officer Name: %%THOMPSON%%

Badge No:

#### Activity from 07/16/2013 to 07/18/2016

Report run on: January 29, 2024 9:43 AM Page 1 of 2

66 - M. THOMPSON			
Arrests	0	Incidents	0
Warrants Attempts	0	Incidents Cleared	0
Warrants Served	155	Domestic Incidents	0
Civil Papers Attempts	0	Domestic Incidents Cleared	0
Civil Papers Served	0	Non-Reportable Incidents	0
Subpoenas Served	0	Non-Reportable Incidents Cleared	0
Accidents Reported	0	Tickets Issued	0
Officer Dispatched	0	Tickets - Warnings Issued	0
		Investigator Assigned	0
66 - MICHAEL THOMP	SON		
Arrests	187	Incidents	266
Warrants Attempts	0	Incidents Cleared	202
Warrants Served	0	Domestic Incidents	11
Civil Papers Attempts	34	Domestic Incidents Cleared	10
Civil Papers Served	26	Non-Reportable Incidents	423
Subpoenas Served	8	Non-Reportable Incidents Cleared	400
Accidents Reported	80	Tickets Issued	203
Officer Dispatched	0	Tickets - Warnings Issued	6
		Investigator Assigned	0
66 - MIKE THOMPSON  Arrests	0	Incidents	3
Arrests	0	Incidents Incidents Cleared	3 2
Arrests Warrants Attempts	0	Incidents Cleared	2
Arrests Warrants Attempts Warrants Served	0	Incidents Cleared  Domestic Incidents	
Arrests Warrants Attempts Warrants Served Civil Papers Attempts	0 0 0	Incidents Cleared  Domestic Incidents  Domestic Incidents Cleared	2
Arrests Warrants Attempts Warrants Served Civil Papers Attempts Civil Papers Served	0	Incidents Cleared  Domestic Incidents  Domestic Incidents Cleared  Non-Reportable Incidents	2 0 0
Arrests Warrants Attempts Warrants Served Civil Papers Attempts Civil Papers Served Subpoenas Served	0 0 0 0	Incidents Cleared  Domestic Incidents  Domestic Incidents Cleared	2 0 0 0
Arrests Warrants Attempts Warrants Served Civil Papers Attempts Civil Papers Served Subpoenas Served Accidents Reported	0 0 0 0 0	Incidents Cleared  Domestic Incidents  Domestic Incidents Cleared  Non-Reportable Incidents  Non-Reportable Incidents Cleared  Tickets Issued	2 0 0 0 0
Arrests Warrants Attempts Warrants Served Civil Papers Attempts Civil Papers Served Subpoenas Served	0 0 0 0 0	Incidents Cleared  Domestic Incidents  Domestic Incidents Cleared  Non-Reportable Incidents  Non-Reportable Incidents Cleared	2 0 0 0 0
Arrests Warrants Attempts Warrants Served Civil Papers Attempts Civil Papers Served Subpoenas Served Accidents Reported	0 0 0 0 0 0	Incidents Cleared Domestic Incidents Domestic Incidents Cleared Non-Reportable Incidents Non-Reportable Incidents Cleared Tickets Issued Tickets - Warnings Issued	2 0 0 0 0 0
Arrests Warrants Attempts Warrants Served Civil Papers Attempts Civil Papers Served Subpoenas Served Accidents Reported Officer Dispatched	0 0 0 0 0 0	Incidents Cleared Domestic Incidents Domestic Incidents Cleared Non-Reportable Incidents Non-Reportable Incidents Cleared Tickets Issued Tickets - Warnings Issued	2 0 0 0 0 0
Arrests Warrants Attempts Warrants Served Civil Papers Attempts Civil Papers Served Subpoenas Served Accidents Reported Officer Dispatched	0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Incidents Cleared  Domestic Incidents  Domestic Incidents Cleared  Non-Reportable Incidents  Non-Reportable Incidents Cleared  Tickets Issued  Tickets - Warnings Issued  Investigator Assigned	2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Arrests Warrants Attempts Warrants Served Civil Papers Attempts Civil Papers Served Subpoenas Served Accidents Reported Officer Dispatched	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Incidents Cleared Domestic Incidents Domestic Incidents Cleared Non-Reportable Incidents Non-Reportable Incidents Cleared Tickets Issued Tickets - Warnings Issued Investigator Assigned	2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Arrests Warrants Attempts Warrants Served Civil Papers Attempts Civil Papers Served Subpoenas Served Accidents Reported Officer Dispatched  Arrests Warrants Attempts	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Incidents Cleared  Domestic Incidents  Domestic Incidents Cleared  Non-Reportable Incidents  Non-Reportable Incidents Cleared  Tickets Issued  Tickets - Warnings Issued  Investigator Assigned  Incidents  Incidents  Incidents Cleared	2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Arrests Warrants Attempts Warrants Served Civil Papers Attempts Civil Papers Served Subpoenas Served Accidents Reported Officer Dispatched  Arrests Warrants Attempts Warrants Served	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Incidents Cleared  Domestic Incidents  Domestic Incidents Cleared  Non-Reportable Incidents  Non-Reportable Incidents Cleared  Tickets Issued  Tickets - Warnings Issued  Investigator Assigned  Incidents  Incidents Cleared  Domestic Incidents	2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Arrests Warrants Attempts Warrants Served Civil Papers Attempts Civil Papers Served Subpoenas Served Accidents Reported Officer Dispatched  Arrests Warrants Attempts Warrants Served Civil Papers Attempts	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Incidents Cleared Domestic Incidents Domestic Incidents Cleared Non-Reportable Incidents Non-Reportable Incidents Cleared Tickets Issued Tickets - Warnings Issued Investigator Assigned  Incidents Incidents Cleared Domestic Incidents Domestic Incidents Cleared	2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Arrests Warrants Attempts Warrants Served Civil Papers Attempts Civil Papers Served Subpoenas Served Accidents Reported Officer Dispatched  Arrests Warrants Attempts Warrants Served Civil Papers Attempts Civil Papers Served	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Incidents Cleared Domestic Incidents Domestic Incidents Cleared Non-Reportable Incidents Non-Reportable Incidents Cleared Tickets Issued Tickets - Warnings Issued Investigator Assigned  Incidents Incidents Incidents Cleared Domestic Incidents Cleared Non-Reportable Incidents	2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Arrests Warrants Attempts Warrants Served Civil Papers Attempts Civil Papers Served Subpoenas Served Accidents Reported Officer Dispatched  66 - THOMPSON, MICT Arrests Warrants Attempts Warrants Served Civil Papers Attempts Civil Papers Served Subpoenas Served	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Incidents Cleared Domestic Incidents Domestic Incidents Cleared Non-Reportable Incidents Non-Reportable Incidents Cleared Tickets Issued Tickets - Warnings Issued Investigator Assigned  Incidents Incidents Domestic Incidents Domestic Incidents Cleared Non-Reportable Incidents Non-Reportable Incidents Cleared	2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Officer Activity Case Assigned Officer

Arresting Agency: JSCS

### **JONES COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE**

GA0840000

Page 2 of 2

Group by Officer Name (All Entries)
Officer Name: %%THOMPSON%%

Badge No:

Activity from 07/16/2013 to 07/18/2016

Report run on: January 29, 2024 9:43 AM

otal Activities			
Arrests	187	Incidents	269
Warrants Attempts	0	Incidents Cleared	204
Warrants Served	155	Domestic Incidents	11
Civil Papers Attempts	34	Domestic Incidents Cleared	10
Civil Papers Served	26	Non-Reportable Incidents	423
Subpoenas Served	8	Non-Reportable Incidents Cleared	400
Accidents Reported	80	Tickets Issued	203
Officer Dispatched	54	Tickets - Warnings Issued	6
		Investigator Assigned	0